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Government Engineering College, Wayanad

PROCEEDINGS
lcation- Technical- Government Engineering College, Wayanad- Formation of
rnal Quality Assurance Cell - (IQAC) - 2022 - Orders issued.

ACADEMIC SECTION

No : E1/1070/21/GECWYD

Wayanad, Dated: 18.03.2022

Read:- College Council meeting held on 24.01.2022.

ORDER

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) -2022 of Government Engineering College,
Wayanad for the year 2022 -2023 is constituted with the following staff members of this

institution.

Sl . . Additional ) email address

No Name & Designation Duty Phone no:

) L ) 9495318373 . .

1 |[Dr. Anitha V' S, Principal Chairperson anithavs@gecwyd.ac.in

2 |Dr. Suresh K, Dean(Academic) Coordinator 9446333485 sureshk@ieee.org

3 ||Dr. Gilesh M P, HOD, CSE Member 9249285500 gileshmp@gecwyd.ac.in

4 |[Dr. Jayaprakah, HOD EEE Member 9497609509 jayaprakshpee@gmail.com
5 ||Dr. Mohandas V P, HOD, ME Member 9447468484 mohandasvpo5@yahoo.com
6 ||Dr. Premanand B, HOD, ECE Member 9446148067 premanand@gecwyd.ac.in
7 ||Dr. Pavankumar C, HOD, Civil Member 6282220491 pavan6787@gmail.com

8 ||Prof. Shibu George. HOD, AS Member 9847236759 shibugeorge@gecwyd.ac.in
9 |Shri. Raveendran C A, AA Member 9447866066 caraveendran@gmail.com

Dr. Thasleama T M, Asst.
10 ||Professor, CSE Department of Member thasleemaecukerala.ac.in
Central University, Kasaragod

11 |[Sri. Ajay Thomas Member 9645529865 ajayvatsaaegmail.com

12 |[Sri. Basheer K M Member 8606847458
Departmental Coordinators

ﬁlc‘) |Name & Designation Phone No Email.

1 “Prof. Latha V, Asso. Professor, ECE 9447964173 vlatha@aecwyd.ac.in
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2 Dr. Asha Prasad, Asst. Professor, ECE 9496334336 ashaprasad@gecwyd.ac.in
4 Prof. Helen K J, Asso. Professor, CSE 9446352699 helen@gecwyd.ac.in
5 Prof. Sahid |, Asst. Professor, ME 9947124125 sahidindia@gmail.com
6 Prof. Sivadasan K V, Asst. Professor, EEE (9633123409 kvsivadasan@gecwyd.ac.in
Sd/-
Prof. Anitha V. S
Principal
To
The members concerned
Copy
to 1. CAto Principal

2. E3 section
3. Stock File
4. Office Copy

Forwarded / By Order

Senior Superintendent
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